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FPDR Director's Calendar 
February 2020 

 
February 3, 2020 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
February 4, 2020 Tuesday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
February 5, 2020 Wednesday 

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM  OR - HB 4062 Public Hearing 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Discuss Audit Services Division and Fire audit 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
February 6, 2020 Thursday 

8:30 AM - 9:30 AM  FPDR Meeting with Matt Robison 
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Portland Building Tour 

 
February 7, 2020 Friday 

8:30 AM - 9:30 AM  City Attorney 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  FPDR Managers 
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Management Labor Advisory Committee 

 
February 10, 2020 Monday 

Out of Office 
 
February 11, 2020 Tuesday 

Out of Office 
 
February 12, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
12:00 PM - 2:00 PM  FPDR's COOP Eval 
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  Chief Boone 

 
February 13, 2020 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
 
February 14, 2020Friday 

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM  SuccessFactors Online Performance Review Steering Committee 
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
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February 17, 2020 Monday 
Presidents' Day 

  
February 18, 2020 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  BHR Executive Session 
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM  City Attorney 
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM  OR - HB 4062 Public Hearing and Possible Work Session 

 
February 19, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  One-on-One - Julie  
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Commissioner Hardesty 

 
February 20, 2020 Thursday 

1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
February 21, 2020 Friday 

No Meetings 
 
February 24, 2020 Monday 

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Performance Review System - Citywide Steering Committee Meeting 
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 

 
February 25, 2020 Tuesday 

8:00 AM - 3:30 PM  Leadership Engagement and Development Kick-off 
 
February 26, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  All Bureau Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
February 27, 2020 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
 
February 28, 2020 Friday 

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 


